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Taping : dimensions
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DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)

Micro-strip ribbons: available on all sizes 
(Type 1)

Chips

Radial leads: available on all sizes 
(Type 6)

Radial ribbons: available on size E (4040) 
(Type 3)

Axial ribbons: available on size E (4040) 
(Type 2)

Short Micro-strip ribbons: available on size E (4040) 
(Type 1S)

Axial leads: available on sizes X (2225) and E (4040) 
(Type 7)

CP Series High Power
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General characteristics
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High Power  CP Series

Size 2225 4040

Size code X E
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L
0.244 +0.012 / -0.028

(6.2 +0.3 / -0.7)
0.413 +0.012 / -0.028

(10.5 +0.3 / -0.7)

W
0.26 ± 0.02
(6.6 ± 0.5)

0.374 ± 0.02
(9.5 ± 0.5)

T
0.15 max
(3.8 max)

0.177 max
(4.5 max)

e
0.032 ± 0.024

(0.8 ± 0.6)
0.032 ± 0.024

(0.8 ± 0.6)

Lr
0.472 min
(12 min)

0.63 min
(16 min)

Wr
0.213
(5.4)

0.35
(8.9)

Ø
0.024
(0.60)

0.035
(0.90)

Value (pF) Cap. Code Standard Extended Standard Extended

56 560

2,500V

3,600V

3,600V

7,200V

62 620

68 680

75 750

82 820

91 910

100 101

110 111

120 121

130 131

5,000V

150 151

160 161

180 181

200 201

220 221

240 241

270 271

300 301

1,500V

330 331

360 361

390 391

430 431

2,500V

470 471

510 511

1,200V

560 561

620 621

680 681

750 751

820 821

1,600V

2,000V

910 911

1,000 102

1,100 112

1,000V

1,200 122

1,500 152
500V

1,800 182

2,200 222
300V

2,700 272

500V

3,000 302

3,300 332

3,900 392

4,700 472

5,100 512

5,600 562

200V
6,800 682

8,200 822

10,000 103
       
Special values, tolerances, higher WVDC and matching available, please consult factory.

STANDARD RATINGS
Size 2225 4040

Size code X E
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L
0.244 +0.012 / -0.028

(6.2 +0.3 / -0.7)
0.413 +0.012 / -0.028

(10.5 +0.3 / -0.7)

W
0.26 ± 0.02
(6.6 ± 0.5)

0.374 ± 0.02
(9.5 ± 0.5)

T
0.15 max
(3.8 max)

0.177 max
(4.5 max)

e
0.032 ± 0.024

(0.8 ± 0.6)
0.032 ± 0.024

(0.8 ± 0.6)

Lr
0.472 min
(12 min)

0.63 min
(16 min)

Wr
0.213
(5.4)

0.35
(8.9)

Ø
0.024
(0.60)

0.035
(0.90)

Value (pF) Cap. Code Standard Extended Standard Extended

1.0 1R0

2,500V 3,600V 3,600V 7,200V

1.1 1R1

1.2 1R2

1.3 1R3

1.4 1R4

1.5 1R5

1.6 1R6

1.7 1R7

1.8 1R8

1.9 1R9

2.0 2R0

2.1 2R1

2.2 2R2

2.4 2R4

2.7 2R7

3.0 3R0

3.3 3R3

3.6 3R6

3.9 3R9

4.3 4R3

4.7 4R7

5.1 5R1

5.6 5R6

6.2 6R2

6.8 6R8

7.5 7R5

8.2 8R2

9.1 9R1

10 100

11 110

12 120

13 130

15 150

16 160

18 180

20 200

22 220

24 240

27 270

30 300

33 330

36 360

39 390

43 430

47 470

51 510
       
Special values, tolerances, higher WVDC and matching available, please consult factory.


